
$ 2.5
$ 2.5
$ 2.5
$ 2.5
$ 2.5
$ 2.5
$ 1.5
$ 11(Jar)

$13 

$15

$15

$10

$ 20
$ 30
$ 31
$ 23

Aioli
Lime mayo
Korean bbq
Tartare
Chipotle
Thai chilli
Tomato
Pickled onion (Jar)

Garden salad

Greek salad

Thai salad

Coleslaw

Hake taco (3)
Snapper taco (3)
Salmon taco (3)
Prawn taco (3)

G r i l l e d  F I S H  T A C O S

S A L A D S

S a u c e s

Gluten free batter  +$2
(option battered)  

88D Moreing Rd, Attadale

Take away / Dine in 

9330.6020

www.redfishgrill.com.au

FRESH LOCAL

     
      

      S
EAFOOD

Largest Selection Of

Open 6 days
Tuesday-Thursday, Sunday: 4-8pm

Friday-Saturday: 4-8:30pm
Monday: Closed

... ...

“SupporƟng local fishers 
and farmers”

.............

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, red onion, 
seeded mustard dressing 

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, 
capsicum, olives, feta cheese,  balsamic olive oil dressing 

red cabbage,  green cabbage, carrot, cucumber,
mint, coriander, cashews, crispy onion, Thai dressing 

red cabbage, green cabbage, carrot, 
lime & ginger mayo


